Daily NVIDIA Report - Thursday, October 17, 2024

¢
» WICKED STOCKS S

4
"A‘\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

NVIDIA.

ERE R :
L s L s I «| Support and Resistance
b= e w412 -

140,76 Jun 2024

e e
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA} - weekly chart NVIDIA Corp (SVDA) - weekly chart Wéh 148.29 **** multi-week contain
o .| 146.71* minor
145.00 * minor
143.57 * minor
141.77 * minor

ety 7

" it | 140.76 *** weekly containment UP
e N | 140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 * minor
136.30 * intra-day containment
134.78 * minor
131.60 * minor
128.74* minor
127.66 * intra-day containment
125.46 * minor

L= 13.72
b= nh12

E
NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart {3 | NVIDIA (NVDA)- daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024 140.76 Jun 2024

[ U” I lm "';[{{]ﬂi}'"“"
1 j {

123,62

- ma .. 124.55 *** weekly containment
=1 123.62 *** weekly containment DP

=1 122.85* minor
iwe] 12150 *  minor
"] 120.92 * intra-day containment

e i - o
Fl I O T I I TR N

w Ll by e I
FC N O 720 S S N O 0 N L - N3

1
2 | NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

n
121 NVIDIA (NVDA} - daily bar chart

140,76 Jum 2024
140,76 Jun 2024 14030

" ,,u s i s I
N B N | B 2

I=5

e 136

i

b= 42 NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024
140.76 Jun 2024

T




0= 133.98
H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72
A= +4.12
140.76 Jun 2024
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart \
M
l 107.59
| [ TR "
M i I
f
{f
{
[f
1 gt
[h[*ﬂ“”l}“ it II {
N
THebeT
| r“_rﬂ-]‘*
l:frrf{tllrlt‘llrrfI¢:¥rl1rrfr
2023 2024 2025
{ JJul [0ct [Jan [Apr [Jul [0ct [Jan [Apr [Jul [Oct [Jan [Apr

ICOG Inc. & 2024 All thts reserved worldwide. httes:r'huww.(gg.mm

4 180.

1 160.

1 140.

1120.

4 100.

80.

60.

40.

20.

«

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Weekly | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:20:50, COG 24.12.308"

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71* minor
145.00 * minor
143.57 * minor
141.77 * minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 * minor
136.30 * intra-day containment
134.78 * minor
131.60 * minor
128.74 * minor
127.66 * intra-day containment
125.46 * minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor

121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 133.98
H= 136.62
L= 131.58 164.54 { 180 00
A= +4.12 ‘
1 160.00
140.76
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart ! {440 00
l.‘ H I” ’ IWH 1 120.00
1 {10000
[ ‘ 8000
l*'
t[ 60 00
I
Ly Hh gy 1S
hfl"} hE ety 40.00
{ITg! '
t [ rrbgft
lf}ufl}l- l‘{l I‘“‘rl'lI” ! 20 00
"r”"l"flI"rr‘rlllrll.l‘:rrr””ll"rr 7
0.00
-20..00
) 2023 2024 2025 § ~40.00
[] [Jan [Apr [Jul [oct [Jan IApr [Jul [0t [Jan [Apr [Jul [0t [Jan [Apr [ul «
ICQG Inc, © 2024 All Hshti reserved worldwide, hﬂEi:JrWWW‘cqg.mm S.NVDA - NVIDIA COrE ‘Weekly | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:21:01, COG 24,12,808

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
141.77 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 *
136.30 *
134,78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *
127.66 *
125.46 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor

121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS e




0= 133.98

H= 136.62 Support and Resistance
L= 131.58 1170.00

L= 135.72 . 1165 00 148.29 **** multi-week contain
A= +4.121 NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart '

1160 00§ 146.71* minor
145.00 * minor
1155000 143.57 * minor

141.77 * minor

140.76 Jun 2024 140.50 1 150.00

” 1145 00 140.76 *** weekly containment UP
) 140.50 *** weekly containment UP
{ 140.00
138.07 * minor

JEERA 136.30 * intra-day containment
134.78 * minor

1 130.008 131.60 * minor

128.74* minor

127.66 * intra-day containment
1 120 gofl 125.46 * minor

1125.00

{115 00§ 124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP
{11000
122.85* minor

121.50 * minor

1100 ool 120.92* intra-day containment

4 105.00

95.00

90.00

85.00

80.00

75.00

Jul

Sep

3 Jun Aug Oct 9
[] [28 |03 [10 [17 24 o1 o8 [15 [22 [29 o105 [12 [19 [26 [03 o9 [16 [23 [o1 o7 [14 [21 [28 o1 L
QG Inc. © 2024 All nshts reserved worldwide. httei:a‘fwww‘cgs‘com 5.NVDA - NVIDIA Cﬂ Daily | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:20:38, CQG 24.12.808!

WICKED STOCKS




0= 133.98
H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72

1= +4 12 | NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

Jul

1 170.00
1 165.00
1 160.00
1 155.00
1 150.00
4 145.00
4 140.00
1 130.00
1125.00
1 120.00
1 115.00
1 110.00
4 105.00
4 100.00
95.00
90.00
8500
80.00

75.00

Sep Oct

Aug
[29 Jo1]05

] Jun
D|20 [28 03 [10 17 24 [01 o8 [15 [22
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, httes:_r‘a\lvww.(gg‘mm

[12

19

26

Nov
[03 o9 [16 [23 01 o7 [14 [21 [28 o1 [11 L

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:19:56._CQG 24.12.808!

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
14177 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 * minor

136.30 *
134.78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *

intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

127.66 *
125.46 *

intra-day containment
minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor
121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

1Y
WICKED STOCKS ™



0= 133.98

H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72

A= +4.12

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

: 170.00
: 165.00
: 160.00
: 155.00
: 150.00
: 145.00
: 140.00

4 130.00

124.55

Jul Oct

Sep

: 125.00
: 120.00
1 115.00
: 110.00
: 105.00
: 100.00
- 95.00
90.00
8500
80.00

75.00

: Jun
20 8 03 [0 [17 P4 [of
[CQG Inc. © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide. httes:r'a\/vww‘:ﬁﬁ‘com

Nov
[21 [28 o1

5.NVDA - NVIDIA COIE Dal\yIWed Oct 16

Aug
[08 [15 [22 [29 Jo1]05 [12 [19 [26

03

09 |16 3 o1 7 4

1 «

2024 14:20:06, COG 24.12.808!

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
14177 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 * minor

136.30 *
134.78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *
127.66 *

intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment

125.46 * minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor

121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS
—




0= 133.98
H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72
A= +4.12

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

Jul

Sep

Oct

1170
1 165
4 160
{155
1 150
\ 1145

1 140

4130

1125

3120

1115

1110

3105

1 100

95

90

85

80

75

3 Jun
i 8 |03
(£QC Inc @ 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hittps://www.cqg.com

Mo [i7 4 p1 08 [5 |22

Aug
[29 [o1]05 [12 [19 [26 [03

09

6

23

o1

07

& 1 |28 Jod

S.NVDA - NVIDIA COIE Dail¥ | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:12:41, COG 24‘12‘809

0
00
00
00
00
00
00
E 135 72
00
00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

«

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
14177 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 *
136.30 *
134.78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *
127.66 *
125.46 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor
121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS wd




0= 133.98

H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72
A= +4.12 NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart

140.76 Jun 2024

Jun Jul

Sep

124.55

Nov

] 8 03 [0 [T P4 o1 o8 15 |2
£0G Inc, © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide, httEs:r'«WWw‘:ﬂg‘mm

Aug
[29 Jo1]o5 [12 [19 [26 [03

09

6

23

ct
01

0
|

o7

& 21 28 o «

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, lew:d Oct 16 2024 14:17:51, COG 24,12,808!

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
141.77 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 *
136.30 *
134,78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *
127.66 *
125.46 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor

121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 133.98

H= 136.62
L= 131.58
L= 135.72

A= +4.12

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

QG Inc. @ 2024 All nshts reserved worldwide, httes:_;«\/vww.cgg‘mm

S
mﬁ H P[ mfll HI h Tﬂ L{J}HIL i 124.55
i i | u "
H l HF }H ‘ 108.09
WO 103.49
]
jhs Do 8 \35“ M0 i 8 \(Jﬁ‘ (RN 7 \3:\%5 o9 % \32" e 3 ‘81“ E— Bﬁ"’ N

1175.
] 170.
] 165.
] 160.
] 155.
] 150.
] 145.
] 140.
] 135.
] 130.
] 125.
] 120.
] 115.
] 110.
] 105.
] 100.
95.
90.
85.
80.
75.
70.

re

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Wed Oct 16 2024 14:17:36, COG 24‘12.303

Support and Resistance

148.29 **** multi-week contain

146.71 *
145.00 *
143.57 *
14177 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

140.76 *** weekly containment UP
140.50 *** weekly containment UP

138.07 *
136.30 *
134,78 *
131.60 *
128.74 *
127.66 *
125.46 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

124.55 *** weekly containment
123.62 *** weekly containment DP

122.85* minor

121.50 * minor
120.92 * intra-day containment

WICKED STOCKS




